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NEW PRICE

877-5165 1D\ '

EXQUIISITE HOME LOCATED“'IN 'W|anoon

4 bdrm executive home, just under 1 acre, private, prof. landscaped lot with 20’ x 40’ reverse
Tahiti pool with tumbled stone and interlock. Extensive upgrades throughout. Gourmet kit. fin-
Ished with high quality granite counter tops, B/l stainless steel appl., 9' & 10’ ceilings. Sunken
LR/DR with hrdwd firs and dble sided gas FP. Main floor office, large FR with picture windows
o/l yard and pool. Spectacular view from mstr. bdrm. Prof. finished bsmt with add. bdrm/nanny
suite. Too many upgrades to list. Shows 10+++. Call Elaine Turkington*. Mis#W611185
05-181-30

non Ao

Get it SOLD!

Call Sue Spizziri
to book your ad now!

905-873-0301 Fax:905-873-0398

E-mail: realestate@independentfreepress.com

Beaunfully remodeled 4 bedrnnm hnrne wnh rngruund pﬂﬂl and lot
measuring 108 feet across the back. Updates include kitchen, windows,
. shingles, eavestrough, doors, garage door, flooring, 2 bathrooms
. (one with heated floors), pool liner, coping and skimmer. A must to see.
Call Pam* before |t5 gone!
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60 x 120 Wooded L nf in the Park

L

~ BUNGALOW
WITH POOL

—

5429.900
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Rarely offered, this beautifully upgraded 4 bedroom executive home has it all. New shingles, windows
& central air, updated furnace, stunning white kitchen with china hutch, recessed lighting, pantry, B/l
dishwasher & microwave, elegant 4 pc bath with CHIC tiles, fixtures & jacuzzi tub, classy ensuite bath-
room and 3rd bathroom on lower level. Family room with French doors, stone fireplace & second set
of French doors open to the sunken solarium overlooking the heated inground pool with extensive
decking & interlock. Second fam/entertain room with garden doors to the pool area. Hardwood & gual
ity broadioom throughout!.Call Pam* to view before it's gone. 05-279-30

206 DELREX BLVD.,
GEORGETOWN

ERIN HEIGHTS!
GREAT FAMILY HOME
ON GREAT LOT!

| Open concept 3 bedroom
| sidesplit. 2 more bdrms and fam-
ily room with FP and french
doors to garden on lower level.
Updated kitchen, baths, furnace,
CAC. Set up on a hill for great
| views and lots of light. Move-in
_ | condition!!! 05-259-91

SOUTH OF HILLSBURGH,
STROLL TO LAKE ROMAN

Country charm in this updated
& raised bungalow with 3 wood-
stoves, large fenced yard and 800
# sq. ft. workshop at rear. Open con-
| cept living area with woodstove and
| walkout to arbour covered patio.
{ Great kitchen with lots of lovely
| cupboards, breakfast bar and
{ island!! 2 large bdrms, up, 3rd bdrm
{ down and extra large family room
1 with woodstove insert. 2 baths too!
: ..Inst move in!!! 05-168-91

PRICE REDUCED T0 3
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JILL
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Sales Representative

NOW PRICED AT

(905)
877-5165
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Mavbe vou
need a
new home.
Mavbe vou
. just need
| _\ some

el $ additional
' | | rooms or
| storage space.
A new garage
} might be
nice.

No matter
" AW\ V' e Whas ¥ oaa
NA . | real estate
________ needs are,
.\ A o K i vou'll find
- - them in the

Real Estate
Digest.

| HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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- Much larger than you would thmk 6 bedroam, extra large famdy
- room, main ﬁoor den, almost all new wmdows, no sndewalk auﬁws for
6 car parking.
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